10
1500 rpm - 50 Hz
1800 rpm - 60 Hz
JOHN DEERE
30-225 kVA
Raffreddato ad acqua
Water cooled
Refroidi à eau
Refrigerado por agua
Aperto
Open frame
Sur châssis
Abierto
Trifase
Three phase
Triphasé
Triásico
3ph
GP44A/J
GP33A/J-N	 30	 33	 33	 37	 3029 DF 128 	 M	 3	 2900	 42	 47	 5,9	 6,5	 70	 1750	 700	 1100	 720	 M060	 A060	 T60	   /
              																				                    GP33S/J-N
GP44A/J-N	 40	 46	 44	 53	 4039 DF 008 	 M	 4	 3900	 54	 66	 7,5	 9	 70	 1750	 700	 1100	 880	 M060	 A060	 T60 	 /
																				                    GP44S/J-N
GP88A/J-N	 80	 87	 88	 97	 4045 TF 258	 M	 4	 4500	 111	 122	 14	 16	 100	 2100	 900	 1300	 1120	 M070	 A070	 T65	 /
           																				                    GP88S/J-N
GP110A/J-N	100	 120	 110	 133	 4045 HF 158	 M	 4	 4500	 134	 165	 16,5	 21	 100	 2100	 900	 1300	 1250	 M070	 A070	 T70	 /
																				                    GP110S/J-N
GP140A/J-N	125	 138	 138	 154	 6068 TF 258	 M	 6	 6800	 161	 190	 18,5	 24	 140	 2850	 1000	 1400	 1420	 M070	 A070	 T80	 /
           																				                    GP140S/J-N
GP165A/J-N	150	 180	 165	 198	 6068 HF 158	 M	 6	 6800	 205	 251	 26	 32	 140	 2850	 1000	 1400	 1520	 M070	 A070	 T80	 /
																				                    GP165S/J-N
GP198A/J-N	180	 201	 198	 225	 6068 HF 258	 M	 6	 6800	 245	 282	 31,3	 36,1	 150	 3000	 1100	 1500	 1610	 M085	 A085	 T85	 /
																				                    GP198S/J-N
Gruppi elettrogeni non conformi con le normative europee Stage 2  - These Diesel Generator set models are not compliant with EU stage II Emission Legislation
MODELLO
model
POTENZA-Power-kVA MOTORE/Engine DIMENSIONI
dimensions
CONT.
PRP
50
Hz
50
Hz
50
Hz
50
Hz
60
Hz
60
Hz
60
Hz
60
Hz
MAX
LTP MODELLO
model REG
gov
CIL.
cyl.
N.
L
l
L
w
A
h
cc mm mm mm Kg
cv/hp
CILIND.
displac.
POTENZA
power
CONSUMO
consump.
SERBATOIO
tank
PESO
weight
INSONORIZZATO
soundproof
QUADRO ELETTRICO
electric panel
MODELLO
model
MODELLO
model
SMAN
key start
L SMAUTOM
automatic
start
Gruppi elettrogeni conformi con le normative europee Stage 2  - These Diesel Generator set models are compliant with EU stage II Emission Legislation
75% carico load
l/h
GP33A/J	 30	 /	 33	 /	 3029TFU70	 M	 3	 2900	 42	 /	 6	 /	 70	 1750	 700	 1100	 720	 M060	 A060	 T60 	 /
																				                    GP33S/J
GP44A/J	 40	 /	 44	 /	 3029HFU70	 M	 4	 3900	 55,8	 /	 7,8	 /	 70	 1750	 700	 1100	 880	 M060	 A060	 T60	 /
																				                    GP44S/J
GP66A/J	 60	 /	 66	 /	 4045TFU70	 M	 4	 4500	 81	 /	 11,5	 /	 100	 2100	 900	 1300	 950	 M070	 A070	 T65               	/
																				                    GP66S/J
GP88A/J	 80	 /	 88	 /	 4045HFU72	 E	 4	 4500	 111	 /	 14,8	 /	 100	 2100	 900	 1300	 1120	 M070	 A070	 T65              	 /
																				                    GP88S/J
GP110A/J	 100	 /	 110	 /	 4045HFU79	 E	 4	 4500	 134	 /	 17,8	 /	 100	 2100	 900	 1300	 1250	 M070	 A070	 T70	 /
									                        										          GP110S/J
GP140A/J	 120	 /	 132	 /	 6068HFU72	 E	 6	 6800	 161	 /	 21,2	 /	 140	 2850	 1000	 1400	 1420	 M070	 A070	 T80              	 /
																				                    GP140S/J
GP165A/J	 150	 /	 165	 /	 6068HFU79	 E	 6	 6800	 205	 /	 25,3	 /	 140	 2850	 1000	 1400	 1520	 M070	 A070	 T80                	/
																				                    GP165S/J
GP198A/J	 180	 /	 198        	/   6068HFU74-01	 E	 6	 6800	 245	 /	 30,2	 /	 150	 3000	 1100	 1500	 1610	 M085	 A087	 T85              	 /
																				                    GP198S/J
GP220A/J	 200	 /	 220	        /   6068HFU74-02	 E	 6	 6800	 278	 /	 34,2	 /	 160	 3000	 1100	 1500	 1560	 M085	 A087	 T85	 T87